CONTRACTOR                                                                                                      ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

Nine thousand four hundred 
and forty one Rupees and 
twenty two paise only

Name      :- 

Address   :- 

Rs  67,329 /- (Rupees  :-  Sixty seven thousand three hundred and twenty nine only  )